31. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2016

Kurztriathlon - Staffeln - 16.07.2016 - Velburg

S5~

de

1 Team Meier

2 FC Sindlbach

3 easyFIT Parsberg

4 easyFIT Lady's Staffel
5 Team Reilly

6 Team Ehrsperger
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Q0 0 0 0 6

Simon Diirr
Stefan Hierl
Andy Hartl
Carolin Fu
Christian Kriiger

Roisin Niedermayer

00:18:45
00:27:26
00:20:15
00:21:33
00:22:03

00:27:51

Sebastian Geringer
Wolfgang Wottke
Gottfried Jager
Susi Ferstl

James Reilly

Achim Ehrnsperger

01:02:46
01:09:23
01:14:07
01:18:30
01:11:16

01:11:42

Michaela Banspach
Christian Fugl
Veronika Leikam
Marina Bierschneider
Silvia Reilly

Vicky Ehrnsperger

00:52:44
00:44:49
00:48:44
00:54:21
01:03:50

01:10:33

02:14:15
02:21:38
02:23:06
02:34:24
02:37:09

02:50:06

Seite 1/1



